
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Art In Motion Summer Schedule
July 11, 2023 - August 17, 2023

9:30am-
4:00pm

5:15-6:00

6:00-
7:00

4:30-5:15

Summer
Camps/Intensives

Summer
Camps/Intensives

Summer
Camps/Intensives

Summer
Camps/Intensives

Summer
Camps/Intensives

HIP HOP 
5-9 YR

MIXED
TECHNIQUE

7-10 YR

MIXED AGE BALLET
11-18 YR

6:00-7:15

MIXED AGE
TAP/JAZZ
11-18 YR

B/T/J
4-6.5 YR

B/T/J
2-3 YR


