Art In Motion Summer Schedule			
July	1, 2023 - Monday	August I TUESDAY	7, 2023 WEDNESDAY
9:30am- 4:00pm	Summer Camps/Intensives	Summer Camps/Intensives	Summer Camps/Intensives
4:30-5:15		HIP HOP 5-9 YR	B/T/J 2-3 YR
5:15-6:00		MIXED TECHNIQUE 7-10 YR	B/T/J 4-6.5 YR
6:00- 7:00		MIXED AGE TAP/JAZZ 11-18 YR	MIXED AGE BALLET 11-18 YR 6:00-7:15

